Date

11/25/2024
11/26/2024
12/4/2024
12/5/2024
12/6/2024
12/7/2024
12/9/2024
12/10/2024
12/13/2024
12/16/2024
1/7/2025
1/9/2025
1/9/2025
1/13/2025
1/15/2025
1/17/2025
1/20/2025
1/22/2025
1/23/2025
1/27/2025
1/28/2025
1/31/2025
2/3/2025
2/4/2025
2/6/2025
2/11/2025
2/13/2025
2/20/2025
2/25/2025

2024/2025 BOYS BASKETBALL SCHEDULE

Away

Hunter | annersville and

Cario Durham
WAJ
Doane Stuart
Jefferson/Stamford
WAJ
WAJ
Doane Stuart
WAJ
Sharon Springs
WAJ
Davenport
WAJ
WAJ
Jefferson/Stamford
South Kortright
Margaretville
WAJ
Gilbersville-Mt. Upton
WAJ
Milford
X
WAJ
WAJ
Roxbury/Gilboa
Hunter Tannersville
TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD

Home

WAJ
Roxbury/Gilboa
WAJ
WAJ
Schenevus
TBD
WAJ
Roxbury/Gilboa
WAJ
Hunter-Tannersville
WAJ
Margaretville
Gilboa
WAJ
WAJ
WAJ
Mitford
WAJ
Downsville
WAJ
X
Jefferson/Stamford
Milford
WAJ
WAJ
TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD

***SCHEDULE IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE.
PLEASE CHECK OUR WEBSITE AND CALENDAR DAILY FOR UPDATES.

Time

5:30 PM
5:00 PM
6:00 PM

7:00 PM
4:30/7:00 PM
6:00 PM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM
6:00 PM
5:30 PM
X
X
5:30 PM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM
6:00 PM

5:30 PM

5:30 PM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM



